52
‘V’ BLENDER
Tapasya’s ‘V’ Blender is an intensive mixing system designed specially
to handle ordered dry mixing of excipients such as cohesive as well as
adhesive powder. This rotating shell V-type blender with no packing glands
around the shafts entering the chamber ensure total elimination of cross
contamination. The special design ensures minimal attrition when blending
fragile granules and is suitable for Pharmaceutical, Nutraceutical, Food &

	Food
Technical Specifications:
MODEL
GROSS
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
WORKING
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
(in mm) MOTOR
HP
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(in kg)L B H
TAP-VB-100 100 70 2300 950 2100 3 800
TAP-VB-300 300 210 2200 1050 2300 3 2000
TAP-VB-500 500 350 2500 1500 3200 5 2600
TAP-VB-1000 1000 700 2900 2700 4300 7.5 3000
TAP-VB-2000 2000 1400 3200 1800 4400 10 4000
TAP-VB-5000 5000 3500 4450 4520 4600 15 5500
TAP-VB-10000 10000 7000 5900 3000 7000 25 7000
Customised sizes available on request
Laboratory model design available